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LIGUE 1 (France) 2009/2010 (updated @ 30/11/2023)

DATE
08/08/2009
09/08/2009
15/08/2009
16/08/2009
22/08/2009
22/08/2009
23/08/2009
30/08/2009
26/09/2009
04/10/2009
17/10/2009
31/10/2009
01/11/2009
08/11/2009

GAME
Grenoble v Marseille (0-2)
G.Bordeaux v Lens (4-1)
Toulouse v St.Etienne (3-1)
Marseille v Lille (1-0)
Auxerre v Lyon (0-3)
Rennes v Marseille (1-1)
G.Bordeaux v Nice (4-0)
Marseille v G.Bordeaux (0-0)
Valenciennes v Marseille (3-2)
Marseille v Monaco (1-2)
Nancy v Marseille (0-3)
G.Bordeaux v Monaco (1-0)
Sochaux v Paris SG (1-4)

Lyon v Marseille (5-5)

COMMENTARY

French
Spanish
Spanish

French
Spanish

French
Spanish

French

French

French

French
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

215-DD71

8807

8795

218-DD71

8811

227-DD71

9280

702-DD10

224-DD71

221-DD71

695-DD10

79-DD55

9273

184-DD64

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

oMTV

Gol Tv

Gol Tv

C+

Gol Tv

Foot +

Gol Tv

C+

OoMTV

C+

Foot +

Gol Tv

La Otra

La Otra


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-grenoble-foot-38-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-marseille-lille-osc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-stade-rennes-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-marseille-girondins-bordeaux/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-valenciennes-fc-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-marseille-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-as-nancy-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-girondins-bordeaux-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-lyon-olympique-marseille/

08/11/2009

20/11/2009

21/11/2009

22/11/2009

28/11/2009

29/11/2009

06/12/2009

12/12/2009

13/12/2009

20/12/2009

17/01/2010

31/01/2010

13/02/2010

20/02/2010

27/02/2010

28/02/2010

06/03/2010

07/03/2010

14/03/2010

21/03/2010

21/03/2010

Lyon v Marseille (5-5)
Marseille v Paris SG (1-0)
Auxerre v Monaco (2-0)
Montpellier v Lille (2-0)
Lens v Marseille (1-0)
Lyon v Rennes (1-0)
Lille v Lyon (4-3)
Marseille v Boulogne (2-0)
Lyon v G.Bordeaux (0-1)
Monaco v Lyon (1-1)
G.Bordeaux v Marseille (1-1)
Lyon v Paris SG (2-1)
Lyon v Lens (1-0)
Paris SG v Toulouse (1-0)
Lyon v Nice (2-0)
Paris SG v Marseille (0-3)

Boulougne v Lyon (0-0)

G.Bordeaux v Montpellier (1-1)

Toulouse v Marseille (1-1)
G.Bordeaux v Lille (3-1)

Marseille v Lyon (2-1)

French
French
Spanish
Spanish
French
Spanish
Spanish
French
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

8603

8606

45-DD38

8450

699-DD10

8504

192-DD84

705-DD10

868-DD2

508-DD64

565-DD82

9283

9134

9185

681-DD34

608-DD80

9262

10063

569-DD82

10019

301-DD83

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

Gol Tv

La Otra

Foot +

La Otra

La Otra

oMTV

La Otra

La Otra

La Otra

La Otra

La Otra

La Otra

La Otra

Gol Tv

La Otra

Gol Tv

La Otra

GolTV

La Otra


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-lyon-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-aj-auxerre-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-lille-osc-olympique-lyon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-marseille-us-boulogne/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-lyon-girondins-bordeaux/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-as-monaco-olympique-lyon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-girondins-bordeaux-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-lyon-ogc-nice/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-paris-st-germain-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-toulouse-fc-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-marseille-olympique-lyon/

28/03/2010

04/04/2010

11/04/2010

18/04/2010

25/04/2010

02/05/2010

05/05/2010

08/05/2010

15/05/2010

Lille v Montpellier (4-1) Spanish
Auxerre v Paris SG (1-1) Spanish
Marseille v Nice (4-1) Spanish
St.Etienne v Paris SG (0-0) Spanish
Marseille v St.Etienne (1-0) Spanish
Montpellier v Lyon (0-1) Spanish
Marseille v Rennes (3-1) English
Lille v Marseille (3-2) Spanish
Marseille v Grenoble (2-0) Spanish

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

720-DD30

730-DD1

493-DD26

9573

32-DD79

9655

279-DD85

9689

9704

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Otra

La Otra

La Otra

La Otra

La Otra

La Otra

Setanta

La Otra

La Otra


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-lille-osc-montpellier-hsc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-aj-auxerre-paris-st-germain/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-marseille-ogc-nice/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-marseille-as-st-etienne/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-marseille-stade-rennes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-lille-osc-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2009-2010-olympique-marseille-grenoble-foot-38/

